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Finalised Examination Timetable 
Exam 
Week 

Day Date Start Qualification Awarding Body Subject Level Length 

1 

Tuesday 07 May 2024 09:15 BTEC Pearson EdExcel Sport First Award 60 mins 

Wednesday 08 May 2024 09:15 Functional Skills Pearson EdExcel Maths Entry Levels 60 mins 

Friday 10 May 2024 09:15 GCSE AQA Biology Tier F, Paper 1 105 mins 

2 

Monday 13 May 2024 09:15 Functional Skills Pearson EdExcel English - Reading Entry Levels 60 mins 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 09:15 Functional Skills Pearson EdExcel English - Writing Entry Levels 60 mins 

Thursday 16 May 2024 09:15 GCSE Pearson EdExcel Maths - Non Calculator Tier F, Paper 1 90 mins 

3 
Wednesday 22 May 2024 09:15 GCSE AQA Physics Tier F, Paper 1 105 mins 

Thursday 23 May 2024 09:15 GCSE AQA English Language Paper 1 105 mins 

Half Term Break 

4 

Monday 03 June 2024 09:15 GCSE Pearson EdExcel Maths - Calculator Tier F, Paper 2 90 mins 

Thursday 06 June 2024 09:15 GCSE AQA English Language Paper 2 105 mins 

Friday 07 June 2024 13:30 GCSE AQA Biology Tier F, Paper 2 105 mins 

5 
Monday 10 June 2024 09:15 GCSE Pearson EdExcel Maths - Calculator Tier F, Paper 3 90 mins 

Friday 14 June 2024 13:30 GCSE AQA Physics Tier F, Paper 2 105 mins 

6 
Monday 17 June 2024 09:15 Functional Skills Pearson EdExcel Maths Entry Levels 60 mins 

Tuesday 18 June 2024 09:15 Functional Skills Pearson EdExcel English Entry Levels 60 mins 

 


